MIC280
Precision IttyBitty™ Thermal Supervisor
IttyBitty is a trademark of Micrel, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
May 5, 2014
Revision 2.0
General Description
The MIC280 is a digital thermal supervisor capable of

Micrel, Inc. MIC280
May 5, 2014 2 Revision 2.0
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Slave Address Ambient Temp. Range Package
MIC280-0YM6 TA00 100 1000b –55° to +125°C SOT23-6
MIC280-1YM6 TA01 100 1001b –55° to +125°C SOT23-6
MIC280-2YM6 TA02 100 1010b –55° to +125°C SOT23-6
MIC280-3YM6 TA03 100 1011b –55° to +125°C SOT23-6
MIC280-4YM6 TA04 100 1100b –55° to +125°C SOT23-6
MIC280-5YM6 TA05 100 1101b –55° to +125°C SOT23-6
MIC280-6YM6 TA06 100 1110b –55° to +125°C SOT23-6
MIC280-7YM6 TA07 100 1111b –55° to +125°C SOT23-6
Note:
1. Underbar (_) may not be to scale.
Pin Configuration
SOT23-6 (M6)